™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0068  07/16

B Black
W White
ORDERING GUIDE
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0068  07/16
REMOTE LIGHTING HEADS
The PGR offers LED performance in a remote fixture. Architectural
style for indoor or outdoor application. The unit is illuminated by 4 high
power LED’s arranged so that in the event of 1 or 2 LED failures  the unit
will continue to operate. The PGN accepts DC voltage which must be
supplied from an external 6-12V DC emergency lighting unit. Housing
and mounting plate are constructed of 1/8” die-cast aluminum and
sealed with a 1/8” closed-cell silicone gasket. Housing finish is powder
coated electro-deposition paint available in four colors: dark bronze,
white, platinum silver and black. Remote can be wall-mounted by use of
a universal molded-in template. Wired from the j-box through the back or
through a conduit entry at the top.
Input Power Requirements
12 watts at 6vDC, 13 watts at 12vDC
Specific LED information
Lamp Color: neutral White, 4000K
Color Rendering Index(CRI): 75
Total Lamp Output: 445 Lumens min. Initial
LED Lamplife: 48,000 hrs. at 70% of Initial
U.S. Patent No. D627,916
Architectural/commercial design.  High performance MR-16 halogen
lamps standard.  Mounts to standard electrical boxes using universal
mounting plate provided. Fixture housing mounts to back plate in a
choice of four mounting positions. Housings secured using locking
screws provided.
Catalog Number
Comments Type
Catalog Number
Comments Type
FEATURES
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
PGR
  W White
  Z Dark Bronze
 P Platinum Silver
  B Black
Finish
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
LZR
  S Single
  D Double
Heads
  W White
  B Black
Finish
  06 6VDC
  12 12VDC
Volts
  05   5 watt halogen
  10   10 watt Halogen
 03L   3 watt LED
Watts
White
Black
Replacement lamp part numbers and photometrics are available on the web at www.dual-lite.com.
PGR
High Performance LED Remote
LZR Series
Matching Remote Lighting Heads
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0068  07/16
REMOTE LIGHTING HEADS
Replacement lamp part numbers and photometrics are available on the web at www.dual-lite.com.
Injection molded thermoplastic decorative lamphead and mounting plate
assembly. Mounts to 3½” octagonal or single gang boxes. Single and twin
lamp fixtures with MR16 lamp included. Standard finish is available in
white or black.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
CPR
  S Single
  D Double
Heads
  W White
  B Black
Finish
  0605 6 Volt, 5 Watt Halogen
  0603L 6 Volt, 3 Watt LED
 1203L 12 Volt, 3 Watt LED
Lamp
CPR Series
Decorative Indoor Remote Lighting Heads
Outdoor UL Wet Location Listed die cast aluminum lamp head and
mounting plate assembly complete with MR 16 lamp. Single or twin lamp
fixtures available in dark bronze, black or white polyester powder coat
finish. Mounts to 3½” octagonal or single gang boxes. Available with
5 watt lamps. Housing rated up to 50 watts. Lamps higher than 5 watts
supplied by others.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
OCR
  S Single
  D Double
Heads
 W  White
  B Black
  Z Dark Bronze
Finish
  0605 6 Volt, 5 Watt Halogen